
Tabulation of Bids
Awarded to: Date Awarded: Amount Awarded

includes Base Bid

$2,219,642.50

Project Manager: Consultant: 
State of Wisconsin Airport:   Bid Date:   
Department of Transportation Project:   Bid Time:   
Bureau of Aeronautics Bid for:   DBE Goals:

DESCRIPTION: Integrity Grading & Excavating Parisi Construction
East Side Development 605 Grossman Drive 508 S. Nine Mound Rd

Schofield, WI 54476 Verona, WI 53593

Bid Item Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total

C-102-5.1a TEMPORARY SEEDING AND MULCHING 47500 SY $0.25 $11,875.00 $0.25 $11,875.00 $0.00

C-102-5.1d FERTILIZING 2 TON $800.00 $1,600.00 $850.00 $1,700.00 $0.00

C-102-5.1e INSTALLATION AND REMOVAL OF SILT FENCE 6000 LF $2.50 $15,000.00 $3.00 $18,000.00 $0.00

C-105-6.1 MOBILIZATION 1 EA $104,000.00 $104,000.00 $500,000.00 $500,000.00 $0.00

C-105-6.2 RPR FIELD OFFICE 1 EA $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $4,500.00 $4,500.00 $0.00

P-101-5.1 PAVEMENT REMOVAL 4300 SY $3.50 $15,050.00 $2.00 $8,600.00 $0.00

P-101-5.7 REMOVAL OF PIPE AND OTHER BURIED STRUCTURES 1 LS $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $6,300.00 $6,300.00 $0.00

P-151-4.3 TREE REMOVAL 2 EA $800.00 $1,600.00 $2,600.00 $5,200.00 $0.00

P-152-4.1a UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION 30000 CY $8.00 $240,000.00 $21.00 $630,000.00 $0.00

P-152-4.1b BORROW EXCAVATION 50000 CY $25.00 $1,250,000.00 $19.00 $950,000.00 $0.00

P-208-5.1 AGGREGATE BASE COURSE 1650 CY $60.00 $99,000.00 $50.00 $82,500.00 $0.00

P-208-5.2 SEPARATION GEOTEXTILE 3000 SY $2.50 $7,500.00 $1.00 $3,000.00 $0.00

P-603-5.1 EMULSIFIED ASPHALT TACK COAT 340 GAL $3.00 $1,020.00 $3.00 $1,020.00 $0.00

P-620-5.2b MARKING 110 SF $31.85 $3,503.50 $34.00 $3,740.00 $0.00

P-620-5.3c REFLECTIVE MEDIA 7 LB $2.00 $14.00 $2.00 $14.00 $0.00

T-901-5.1 SEEDING 600 /1000SF $25.00 $15,000.00 $27.00 $16,200.00 $0.00

T-905-5.1 TOPSOIL (OBTAINED ON SITE) 7100 CY $4.00 $28,400.00 $10.00 $71,000.00 $0.00

NS-100-1.1 LOCATE AND PROTECT EXISTING CIRCUITS 1 LS $850.00 $850.00 $900.00 $900.00 $0.00

NS-634-5.1 TRAFFIC CONTROL 1 LS $9,375.00 $9,375.00 $17,000.00 $17,000.00 $0.00

08/29/19Integrity Grading & Excavating

7/11/2019
2:00 P.M.

5.80%

Mead & Hunt, Inc.Matt Messina

East Side Development Phase I
AIP 3-55-0036-63 / MSN 0985
Dane County Regional Airport



DESCRIPTION: Integrity Grading & Excavating Parisi Construction
East Side Development 605 Grossman Drive 508 S. Nine Mound Rd

Schofield, WI 54476 Verona, WI 53593

Bid Item Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total

204.0195 REMOVING CONCRETE BASES 5 EA $350.00 $1,750.00 $330.00 $1,650.00 $0.00

204.0205 REMOVING UTILITY POLES 5 EA $500.00 $2,500.00 $530.00 $2,650.00 $0.00

204.0270 ABANDONING CULVERT PIPES 1 EA $800.00 $800.00 $1,900.00 $1,900.00 $0.00

460.2000 INCENTIVE DENSITY HMA PAVEMENT 920 DOL $1.00 $920.00 $1.00 $920.00 $0.00

460.5224 HMA PAVEMENT 4 LT 58-28 S 1150 TON $80.00 $92,000.00 $83.00 $95,450.00 $0.00

520.8000 CONCRETE COLLARS FOR PIPE 1 EA $500.00 $500.00 $1,300.00 $1,300.00 $0.00

522.1024 APRON ENDWALLS FOR CULVERT PIPE REINFORCED CONCRETE 24-
INCH 1 EA $1,600.00 $1,600.00 $2,100.00 $2,100.00 $0.00

601.0205.S CONCRETE GUTTER 24-INCH 3400 LF $10.30 $35,020.00 $16.00 $54,400.00 $0.00

608.0312 STORM SEWER PIPE REINFORCED CONCRETE CLASS III 12-INCH 75 LF $80.00 $6,000.00 $70.00 $5,250.00 $0.00

608.0315 STORM SEWER PIPE REINFORCED CONCRETE CLASS III 15-INCH 80 LF $80.00 $6,400.00 $70.00 $5,600.00 $0.00

608.0324 STORM SEWER PIPE REINFORCED CONCRETE CLASS III 24-INCH 1000 LF $90.00 $90,000.00 $70.00 $70,000.00 $0.00

611.0612 INLET COVERS TYPE C 6 EA $550.00 $3,300.00 $700.00 $4,200.00 $0.00

611.1004 CATCH BASINS 4-FT DIAMETER 6 EA $2,200.00 $13,200.00 $2,500.00 $15,000.00 $0.00

611.0420 RECONSTRUCTING MANHOLES 1 EA $1,800.00 $1,800.00 $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $0.00

611.8110 ADJUSTING MANHOLE COVERS 1 EA $800.00 $800.00 $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $0.00

618.0100 MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR OF HAUL ROADS (PROJECT) 1 EA $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $500.00 $500.00 $0.00

627.0200 MULCHING 63300 SY $0.65 $41,145.00 $0.75 $47,475.00 $0.00

628.1905 MOBILIZATIONS EROSION CONTROL 2 EA $1,000.00 $2,000.00 $1,100.00 $2,200.00 $0.00

628.1910 MOBILIZATIONS EMERGENCY EROSION CONTROL 2 EA $500.00 $1,000.00 $530.00 $1,060.00 $0.00

628.2002 EROSION MAT CLASS I TYPE A 11000 SY $1.80 $19,800.00 $2.00 $22,000.00 $0.00

628.7005 INLET PROTECTION TYPE A 21 EA $140.00 $2,940.00 $150.00 $3,150.00 $0.00

628.7010 INLET PROTECTION TYPE B 2 EA $50.00 $100.00 $53.00 $106.00 $0.00

628.7504 TEMPORARY DITCH CHECKS 1400 LF $10.00 $14,000.00 $11.00 $15,400.00 $0.00

628.7570 ROCK BAGS 100 EA $14.00 $1,400.00 $15.00 $1,500.00 $0.00

637.2210 SIGNS TYPE II REFLECTIVE H 20 SF $35.00 $700.00 $37.00 $740.00 $0.00

638.2102 MOVING SIGNS TYPE II 2 EA $150.00 $300.00 $160.00 $320.00 $0.00



DESCRIPTION: Integrity Grading & Excavating Parisi Construction
East Side Development 605 Grossman Drive 508 S. Nine Mound Rd

Schofield, WI 54476 Verona, WI 53593

Bid Item Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total

638.3000 REMOVING SMALL SIGN SUPPORTS 2 EA $80.00 $160.00 $85.00 $170.00 $0.00

652.0225.S CONDUIT RIGID NONMETALLIC SCHEDULE 40 2-INCH 1200 LF $6.50 $7,800.00 $7.00 $8,400.00 $0.00

652.0325.S CONDUIT RIGID NONMETALLIC SCHEDULE 80 2-INCH 170 LF $8.00 $1,360.00 $9.00 $1,530.00 $0.00

654.0108.S CONCRETE BASES TYPE 8 7 EA $1,800.00 $12,600.00 $1,900.00 $13,300.00 $0.00

655.0128 CABLE IN DUCT (3) 1/C #8 AWG 1400 LF $7.00 $9,800.00 $8.00 $11,200.00 $0.00

657.0322.S POLES TYPE 5 - ALUMINUM 7 EA $1,950.00 $13,650.00 $2,100.00 $14,700.00 $0.00

657.0609.S LUMINAIRE ARMS SINGLE MEMBER 4-INCH CLAMP 6-FT 7 EA $200.00 $1,400.00 $210.00 $1,470.00 $0.00

659.1120.S LUMINAIRES UTILITY LED B 7 EA $380.00 $2,660.00 $400.00 $2,800.00 $0.00

NS-70037 ADJUST WATER VALVE CASTING 9 EA $550.00 $4,950.00 $910.00 $8,190.00 $0.00

NS-70040 ADJUST HYDRANT 3 EA $2,000.00 $6,000.00 $1,300.00 $3,900.00 $0.00

NS-70041 RELOCATE HYDRANT 2 EA $5,000.00 $10,000.00 $6,200.00 $12,400.00 $0.00

SPV.0060.01 ADJUST FIBER OPTIC HANDHOLE 2 EA $250.00 $500.00 $260.00 $520.00 $0.00

SPV.0060.02 SIGN POSTS 5 EA $200.00 $1,000.00 $210.00 $1,050.00 $0.00

Base Bid Total $2,219,642.50 $2,774,050.00 $0.00


	Sheet1

